
ZZ39.1 Austin 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 Barton Springs Rd
0.2 R 0.3 Dawson Rd
0.6 S 1.2 S 5th St
1.8 R 0.2 Cumberland Rd
2 L 0.3 Ray Wood Dr
2.3 L 0.1 Barton Skyway
2.4 R 0.6 Garden Villa Ln
2.9 R 0.6 Banister Ln
3.5 L 0.2 Casey St
3.8 R >.1 Mt Vernon Dr
3.8 L >.1 St Elmo Cir
3.9 R 0.5 Vinson Dr
4.4 S 1.3 Emerald Forest Dr
5.8 L 0.2 Austin Highlands Blvd
6 R 1.1 Cooper Ln
7.1 R 0.6 W Dittmar Rd
7.7 L 0.9 Palace Pkwy
8.6 L 0.4 W Slaughter Ln
9 R 1.6 S 1st St
10.5 L 0.2 Akins High School Rd
10.8 R 5.3 Old San Antonio Rd
16.1 R 0.3 Cabelas Dr
16.3 L 1.1 Main St/Old North Loop 4
17.4 R 0.5 FM 967/Live Oak St
17.9 L >.1 Cole Springs Rd
18 R 1.6 Old Black Colony Rd
19.6 L 0.4 Farm to Market 1626 S
20 L 2.3 Cole Springs Rd
22.2 R 0.5 FM 967
22.7 L 1.3 Main St/Old North Loop 4
24 S >.1 Make a U-turn
24.1 R >.1 Turn right toward Main

St/Old North Loop 4
24.1 L 0.1 Main St/Old North Loop 4
24.2 L 4.7 Old San Antonio Rd
28.9 L 0.2 Akins High School Rd
29.1 R 2.4 S 1st St
31.5 L >.1 Blue Valley Dr
31.6 L >.1 S 1st St
31.7 L 0.1 W Dittmar Rd
31.8 R 1.2 Cooper Ln
33 L 0.2 Speer Ln
33.2 R 1.2 Emerald Forest Dr
34.5 S 0.5 Vinson Dr
35 L >.1 St Elmo Cir
35.1 L 0.1 Mt Vernon Dr
35.2 R 0.2 Redd St
35.4 R 0.8 Banister Ln
36.2 L 0.6 Garden Villa Ln
36.7 L 0.1 Barton Skyway
36.9 R 0.3 Ray Wood Dr
37.2 R 0.2 Cumberland Rd

At TurnGo On
37.3 L 1.3 S 5th St
38.6 S 0.3 Dawson Rd
38.9 L 0.2 Barton Springs Rd
39.1 L >.1 S Lamar Blvd

End of Ride


